Name

Eli Rudman

Isla Cupitt

Rhea Zarzecki
Tige Boyle
Carter Alexander

Race No
19

11

Time
00:09:46
0:10:47
00:11:24
0:12:01
0:16:58

Tiny Timite Qualifying Race

Category
Tiny Trimities
Tiny Trimite
Tiny Trimities
Tiny Trimities
Tiny Trimities

30th October 2021

Swim Cycle

00:01:46 00:03:27 00:04:33

00:01:49 00:04:47 00:04:47
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